
      MIDDLE SCHOOL SECONDARY ENGAGEMENT LIAISONS
SCHOOL NAME PHONE NUMBER ENGAGEMENT LIAISON EMAIL

Carver Middle School 407-296-5110 Tasha Owens Tasha.Owens@ocps.net

Clemente Middle School 407-249-6430 Joanie L. Cruz Joanie.Cruz@ocps.net

College Park Middle School 407-245-1800 Nakeisha "Nikki" Covington Nakeisha.Covington@ocps.net

Conway Middle School 407-249-6420 Djuana Riley Djuana.Riley@ocps.net

Liberty Middle School 407-249-6440 Fatty Ayala Fatty.Ayala@ocps.net

Lockhart Middle School 407-296-5120 VACANT

Meadowbrook Middle School 407-296-5130 Cynthia Thomas Cynthia.Thomas@ocps.net

Memorial Middle School 407-245-1810 VACANT

OCPS Academic Center for Excellence 407-866-1280 Darlene Stephens Darlene.Stephens@ocps.net

Piedmont Lakes Middle School 407-884-2265 Mencia Hernandez Mencia.Hernandez@ocps.net

Robinswood Middle School 407-296-5140 Farah Davids Farah.Davids@ocps.net

Union Park Middle School 407-249-6309 Nilda Nunez Gonzalez Nilda.NunezGonzalez@ocps.net

Walker Middle School 407-858-3210 Chrissy Jones Chrissy.Jones@ocps.net

Westridge Middle School 407-354-2640 Marilyn Colon Marilyn.Colon@ocps.net


